Election Summary Report
KANNAPOLIS - ABC - ELECTION
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
RESULTS AFTER CANVASS

MARCH 8, 2002

Registered voters 5335 - Cards Cast 1564
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Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

FOR

Total

7

7
1571/5335
1562

834
728

Total

b

7
1571/5335
1563

834
729

Total

7

7
1571/5335
1568

847

03/08/02 12:02:05

Num. Report Precinct 7 - Num. Reporting 7

100.00%
29.45%

53.39%
46.61%

100.00%
29.45%

53.36%
46.64%

100.00%
29.45%

54.02%



AGAINST 721 45.98%



