

Election Summary Report
KANNAPOLIS - ABC - ELECTION
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races
RESULTS AFTER CANVASS
MARCH 8, 2002

03/08/02 12:02:05

Registered voters 5335 - Cards Cast 1564

Num. Report Precinct 7 - Num. Reporting 7

MALT BEVERAGE ELECTION

	Total
Number of Precincts	7
Precincts Reporting	7 100.00%
Times Counted	1571/5335 29.45%
Total Votes	1562
<hr/>	
FOR	834 53.39%
AGAINST	728 46.61%

UNFORTIFIED WINE ELECTION

	Total
Number of Precincts	7
Precincts Reporting	7 100.00%
Times Counted	1571/5335 29.45%
Total Votes	1563
<hr/>	
FOR	834 53.36%
AGAINST	729 46.64%

MIXED BEVERAGE ELECTION

	Total
Number of Precincts	7
Precincts Reporting	7 100.00%
Times Counted	1571/5335 29.45%
Total Votes	1568
<hr/>	
FOR	847 54.02%

AGAINST

721 45.98%